The new HPS Centurion® R reactor provides a unique blend
of improved performance and reliability while reducing the
product footprint.  HPS Centurion® R reactors deliver protection
for your motors and AC drives, while minimizing power system
harmonics.  They are available in standard ratings from 0.5 HP
(373 Watts) to 1000 HP (746 kilowatts), up to 690 V and are fully
compliant with UL, CSA, CE, IEC, and NEMA standards.
The efficient and cost effective HPS Centurion® R reactors are

* Impedance levels are for 60 Hz operation
HPS Centurion® R Features
HPS Centurion® R Part Number Guide
C R X 1 2 3 4 A E
Open or Enclosed
C for Core & Coil
E for Enclosed
Relative Impedance
Rated Current
D for Decimal
i.e. 02D4 is 2.4
Product Line
Mounting brackets
Terminal block VPI Impregnated
Custom designed
bobbin
High quality steel
lamination
HP
Rating
208 Volt - 60Hz
3% Impedance* 5% Impedance*
Amps Core & Coil
Part Num.
Enclosed Part
Num. Amps Core & Coil
Part Num.
Enclosed Part
Num.
0.5 2.4 CRX02D4BC CRX02D4BE 2.4 CRX02D4DC CRX02D4DE
0.75 3.5 CRX03D5AC CRX03D5AE 3.5 CRX03D5DC CRX03D5DE
1 4.6 CRX04D6BC CRX04D6BE 4.6 CRX04D6CC CRX04D6CE
1.5 6.6 CRX06D6BC CRX06D6BE 6.6 CRX06D6CC CRX06D6CE
2 7.5 CRX07D5AC CRX07D5AE 7.5 CRX07D5DC CRX07D5DE
3 10.7 CRX10D7BC CRX10D7BE 10.7 CRX10D7DC CRX10D7DE
5 16.7 CRX16D7BC CRX16D7BE 16.7 CRX16D7DC CRX16D7DE
7.5 24 CRX0024AC CRX0024AE 24 CRX0024CC CRX0024CE
10 31 CRX0031BC CRX0031BE 31 CRX0031CC CRX0031CE
15 46 CRX0046BC CRX0046BE 46 CRX0046CC CRX0046CE
20 59 CRX0059AC CRX0059AE 59 CRX0059CC CRX0059CE
25 75 CRX0075AC CRX0075AE 75 CRX0075CC CRX0075CE
30 88 CRX0088BC CRX0088BE 88 CRX0088CC CRX0088CE
40 114 CRX0114AC CRX0114AE 114 CRX0114CC CRX0114CE
50 143 CRX0143AC CRX0143AE 143 CRX0143DC CRX0143DE
60 170 CRX0170BC CRX0170BE 170 CRX0170DC CRX0170DE
75 211 CRX0211BC CRX0211BE 211 CRX0211CC CRX0211CE
100 273 CRX0273BC CRX0273BE 273 CRX0273CC CRX0273CE
125 343 CRX0343BC CRX0343BE 343 CRX0343CC CRX0343CE
150 396 CRX0396BC CRX0396BE 396 CRX0396DC CRX0396DE
200 528 CRX0528BC CRX0528BE 528 CRX0528CC CRX0528CE
HP
Rating
240 Volt - 60Hz
3% Impedance* 5% Impedance*
Amps Core & Coil
Part Num.
Enclosed Part
Num. Amps Core & Coil
Part Num.
Enclosed Part
Num.
0.5 2.4 CRX02D4AC CRX02D4AE 2.4 CRX02D4CC CRX02D4CE
0.75 3.5 CRX03D5BC CRX03D5BE 3.5 CRX03D5CC CRX03D5CE
1 4.6 CRX04D6AC CRX04D6AE 4.6 CRX04D6DC CRX04D6DE
1.5 6.6 CRX06D6AC CRX06D6AE 6.6 CRX06D6DC CRX06D6DE
2 7.5 CRX07D5BC CRX07D5BE 7.5 CRX07D5CC CRX07D5CE
3 10.7 CRX10D7AC CRX10D7AE 10.7 CRX10D7CC CRX10D7CE
5 16.7 CRX16D7AC CRX16D7AE 16.7 CRX16D7CC CRX16D7CE
7.5 24 CRX0024BC CRX0024BE 24 CRX0024DC CRX0024DE
10 31 CRX0031AC CRX0031AE 31 CRX0031DC CRX0031DE
15 46 CRX0046AC CRX0046AE 46 CRX0046DC CRX0046DE
20 59 CRX0059BC CRX0059BE 59 CRX0059DC CRX0059DE
25 75 CRX0075BC CRX0075BE 75 CRX0075DC CRX0075DE